
6

4

5

thru

11

12

13

thru

18

1

11

2

2
3

5
6

8

5

6

9

9

6

10

10

7

13

14

15

16

13
17

18

17

13

19

20

21
12

TM 5-3805-274-13&P 0057

Figure 5. Mud Flap and Tarpaulin Storage.

0057-2

 Current part is item (8) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (8) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

ITEM
NO.

SMR
CODE NSN CAGEC

PART
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON
CODE (UOC)

QTY

GROUP 2201 CANVAS, RUBBER,
OR PLASTIC ITEMS

FIG. 5 MUD FLAP AND TARPAULIN
STORAGE

1 PAFZZ 5306-01-097-7736 74841 FSP5-3-24 BOLT 3/8-16X1.250,STEEL PLATE

TO DUMP BODY

8

2 PAFZZ 5310-01-102-2715 24617 9416095 WASHER,FLAT 3/8 16

3 PAFZZ 5310-01-090-7187 74841 FSP-6-2-4 NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE 3/8-

16,STEEL PLATE TO DUMP BODY

8

4 PAFZZ 2540-01-195-0565 0BFC3 EWB7633-13 GUARD,SPLASH,VEHICU DUMP

BODY

2

5 PAFZZ 5310-01-090-7187 74841 FSP-6-2-4 .NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE 3/8-16 8

6 PAFZZ 5310-01-102-2715 24617 9416095 .WASHER,FLAT 3/8 16

7 XBFZZ 23705 EWB7633-13

-2

.PLATE,STEEL 10GAUGE,14X24

INCHES,DUMP BODY

1

8 PAFZZ 2540-01-086-8888 74841 SP-94 .GUARD,SPLASH,VEHICU DUMP

BODY MUD FLAP

1

9 XBFZZ 23705 EWB7633-13

-6

.BAR,BACK-UP 1.250X24.00 2

10 PAFZZ 5306-01-097-7736 74841 FSP5-3-24 .BOLT 3/8-16X1.250 8

11 XBFZZ 23705 EWB7633-13

-5

.BAR,BACK-UP 1.250X24.00 1

12 XBFZZ 23705 EWB7633-12 TUBE ASSEMBLY,TARP TARPULIN

STOWAGE,DUMP

1

13 PAFZZ 5310-01-085-9933 74841 FSP6-2-2 .NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON SELF

LOCKING,HEXAGON,1/4-20,HINGE

TO DOOR AND STORAGE TUBE AS-

SEMBLY,DUMP BODY

8

14 XBFZZ 23705 DWA54-4-6 .SPRING,FASTENER DUMP BODY 1

15 PAFZZ 5305-00-022-7807 7X677 133043 .SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H 1/4-

20X0.750,SPRING FASTENER TO

STORAGE TUBE ASSEMBLY,DUMP

BODY

2

16 PAFFF 5342-01-109-4019 23705 EWB7633-12

-4

.DOOR TUBE 1

17 PAFZZ 5305-00-988-1723 80205 MS35206-27

9

.SCREW,MACHINE 1/4-

20X0.50,HINGE TO DOOR AND

STORAGE TUBE ASSEMBLY,DUMP

BODY

6

18 PAFZZ 5342-01-102-8323 23705 TWA6285 .HINGE DUMP BODY 1

19 PAFZZ 5310-01-090-7187 74841 FSP-6-2-4 NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE 3/8-

16,STEEL BAND TO FRAME,DUMP

BODY

4

TM 5-3805-274-13&P 0057

0057-3

 Current part is item (8) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (8) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	RPSTL_FIGURES
	RPSTL_FIGURE 5

	PAGES
	PAGE 0057-2


